
April 8, 2024

TOTAL

-PD Path to Totality-

Be there... Don’t be left in the dark!

Things to Remember:

8:15-8:30

8:30-9:15

9:30-10:30

10:45-11:45

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:30-3:45

Building Virtual Check-in

Opening Webinar: Literacy and Justice for All

Choice Sessions

Choice Sessions

Lunch

Choice Sessions

Closing Webinar: Eclipse 2024 Experience, Takeaways and Next Steps

Building Virtual Check-out

Melissa and Lori Love Literacy,
Guest Speaker

• All PD on 4/8 will be held via Zoom.  Zoom links can be found on Canvas.
• Some sessions have a capacity and pre-registration will be required.  Please pre-register in 

PDS by Friday, 3/22.  Zoom links for those sessions will be emailed directly to those who 
registered.  

• Detailed session descriptions are located on Canvas.  Please make sure to check to see if 
materials are required for your session.

• Please use your CCS credentials when logging into Zoom so attendance can be recorded 
accurately.

• CEUs will be granted from the Elementary Building Course Manager.  
• All participants must check in and check out in order to be awarded CEUs.
• Please remember to take home a device when leaving for Spring Break!
• Active participation is encouraged in all sessions!  Please plan to have and keep your 

camera on.

Eclipse


