

April 8, 2024

8:15-8:30	Building Virtual Check-in
8:30-9:15	Opening Webinar: Literacy and Justice for All Melissa and Lori Love Literacy, Guest Speaker
9:30-10:30	Choice Sessions
10:45-11:45	Choice Sessions
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:15-2:15	Choice Sessions
2:30-3:30	Closing Webinar: Eclipse 2024 Experience, Takeaways and Next Steps
3:30-3:45	Building Virtual Check-out

THINGS TO REMEMBER:

- All PD on 4/8 will be held via Zoom. Zoom links can be found on Canvas.
- Some sessions have a capacity and pre-registration will be required. Please pre-register in PDS by Friday, 3/22. Zoom links for those sessions will be emailed directly to those who registered.
- Detailed session descriptions are located on Canvas. Please make sure to check to see if materials are required for your session.
- Please use your CCS credentials when logging into Zoom so attendance can be recorded accurately.
- CEUs will be granted from the Elementary Building Course Manager.
- All participants must check in and check out in order to be awarded CEUs.
- Please remember to take home a device when leaving for Spring Break!
- Active participation is encouraged in all sessions! Please plan to have and keep your camera on.

BE THERE... DON'T BE LEFT IN THE DARK!

